X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

EXISTING SOILS DELINEATION LINE
0.00
EXISTING SOILS TYPE DESIGNATION
PROPOSED HOUSE
AuB
EXISTING TREE LINE
EXISTING WELL
ACCESS EASEMENT EXHIBIT
SCALE = 1"=10'
THE CONTACTOR IS TO TEST PIT AND FIELD VERIFY THE LOCATION OF EXISTING UITILITES CONNECTIONS.
NOTE
BEGINNING CONSTRUCTION.
FOR UTILITY LOCATION AT
TELEPHONE 1-800-257-7777
LEAST 48 HOURS BEFORE
CALL "MISS UTILITY"
SITE INFORMATION
EX. & PROP. LOT COVERAGE TABULATIONS:
SITE AREA = 47,740 SQ. FT. OR 1.096 ACRES
EXISTING COVERAGE = 2,550 S.F. OR 0.058 AC. (5.3%)
EXISTING LOT COVERAGE TO REMAIN = 0 SQ. FT. OR 0 ACRES
PROPOSED LOT # 1:
PR. LOT AREA = 21,285 FT. OR 0.489 AC.
PR. ONSITE DISTURBANCE = 11,369 SQ. FT. OR 0.261 AC.
PR. OFFSITE DISTURBANCE = 2,116 SQ. FT. OR 0.049 AC.
PROPOSED COVERAGE:
PR. HOUSE = 2,077 SQ. FT.
PR. DRIVE = 1,106 SQ. FT.
TOTAL = 3,183 SQ. FT. OR 0.073 ACRES
PROPOSED LOT # 2:
PR. LOT AREA = 21,690 SQ. FT. OR 0.498 AC.
PR. ONSITE DISTURBANCE = 14,415 SQ. FT. OR 0.331 AC.
PR. OFFSITE DISTURBANCE = 1,994 SQ. FT. OR 0.046 AC.
PROPOSED COVERAGE:
PR. HOUSE = 2,077 SQ. FT.
PR. DRIVE = 1,306 SQ. FT.
TOTAL = 3,413 SQ. FT. OR 0.078 ACRES
O-2-18
AutoCAD SHX Text
EX FENCE
AutoCAD SHX Text
EX FENCE
AutoCAD SHX Text
WOOD DECK
AutoCAD SHX Text
C/O
AutoCAD SHX Text
C/O
AutoCAD SHX Text
C/O
AutoCAD SHX Text
C/O
AutoCAD SHX Text
SS
AutoCAD SHX Text
SS
AutoCAD SHX Text
EX FENCE
AutoCAD SHX Text
EX FENCE
AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEC.
AutoCAD SHX Text
SPEED
AutoCAD SHX Text
LIMIT
AutoCAD SHX Text
SIGN
AutoCAD SHX Text
307216
AutoCAD SHX Text
EX BRUSH
AutoCAD SHX Text